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202110005755 2112140265 SHIPRA  SHAHI RAJESH PRATAP SHAHI Female General 52.000 51.00029/09/1993  66.00068.500 19 85.000  1 60.611

202110000087 2112140191 PINTU KUMAR PANDEY SHACHIDANAND  PANDEY Male General 53.400 60.00015/01/1991  61.00068.000 12 73.000  2 50.000

202110001429 2112140245 SAGUNA KRISHAN  SINGH Female General 74.000 82.40028/09/1994  52.00074.870 17 69.000  3 61.939

202110004357 2112140295 SURENDRA MANI TRIPATHI KRISHNA NARAYAN MANI Male General 61.000 70.40010/07/1991  53.00073.100 16 69.000  4 57.500

202110007183 2112140146 KRISHN  KUMAR GOPAL  DAS Male General 79.000 82.40025/08/1998  51.00060.529 17.33 68.330  5 164.222

202110007031 2112140094 DEVENDRA  KUMAR SHREE KANT Male General 67.167 74.60002/03/1996  51.00063.857 16.5 67.500  6 254.889

202110007714 2112140225 RAM SUBASH VERMA RAM KISHOR VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.500 71.60015/12/1980  46.00058.833 21.33 67.330  7 OBC-157.889

202110004053 2112140230 RAVI  PRAKASH JILEDAR  TIWARI Male General 58.667 76.80015/07/1996  49.00068.125 16.5 65.500  8 64.611

202110002484 2112140123 HIMANSHU  PANDEY PARMATMA PRASAD PANDEY Male General 86.167 91.20025/07/1999  45.00077.571 19.83 64.830  9 77.556

202110006554 2112140220 RAJNI  TRIPATHI SANTOSH  TRIPATHI Female General 80.167 81.10002/05/1998  42.00060.000 21.33 63.330  10 358.889

202110008898 2112140021 AMAN  GUPTA KAILASH  GUPTA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.500 72.60010/08/1997  46.00070.100 16.57 62.570  11 OBC-262.741

202110006701 2112140311 USHNISH  GANGULY PANKAJ KUMAR GANGULY Male General 64.833 80.80028/11/1994  41.00065.800 21.14 62.140  12 53.125

202110005975 2112140321 VIJAI PRATAP SINGH JAGDEV  SINGH Male General 50.833 57.40005/07/1982  43.00060.200 18.57 61.570  13 59.611

202110003547 2112140174 NEHA  KUMARI RAMSHRYA  PRASAD Female SC 54.200 49.00031/03/1996  44.00072.000 17 61.000  14 SC-152.722

202110007247 2112140048 ANKUSH  MISHRA SURENDRA PRASAD MISHRA Male General 67.333 52.80015/09/1992  44.00068.600 17 61.000  15 66.400

202110004252 2112140006 ABHISHEK  KUMAR AWADH KISHOR KUAR Male General 81.200 60.00005/06/1994  48.00069.600 12.85 60.850  16 61.125

202110007673 2112140257 SHASHANK  TOMAR SATYENDRA SINGH TOMAR Male General 89.167 62.60003/10/1997  44.00071.600 16.57 60.570  17 474.200

202110004240 2112140020 AMAAN ULLAH SIDDIQUI WASI ULLAH SIDDIQUI Male General 87.000 83.20030/08/1996  45.00068.000 15.57 60.570  18 70.708

202110000892 2112140130 JAYA  KORI KISHAN LAL  KORI Female SC 80.333 73.20001/06/1999  43.00072.381 17.33 60.330  19 SC-261.667

202110007192 2112140077 BICKU KUMAR MISHRA KAMAL DEV MISHRA Male General DP, 66.800 56.00029/09/1996  43.00075.200 16.71 59.710  20 156.867

202110000018 2112140247 SATYAM  YADAV K P  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.400 83.00022/11/1999  40.00078.280 19.16 59.160  21 OBC-367.231

202110003910 2112140272 SHREYA  DAYAL HAR MANU DAYAL Female General 85.333 89.60024/09/1996  41.00074.286 17.85 58.850  22 64.444
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202110001415 2112140059 ARJITA  MISHRA ARUN KUMAR MISHRA Female General 70.833 82.20018/12/1998  39.00067.333 19.85 58.850  23 62.444

202110005461 2112140034 ANIL  KUMAR YADURAJ SINGH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.000 75.00004/03/1998  42.00089.700 16.71 58.710  24 OBC-460.444

202110002286 2112140008 ADARSH  DWIVEDI AJAY  DWIVEDI Male General 76.500 60.20030/07/1998  42.00072.000 16.71 58.710  25 564.000

202110006067 2112140333 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH HARI RAJ SINGH Male General 48.333 50.20026/01/1975  43.00055.000 15.57 58.570  26 58.000

202110007134 2112140158 MANISH KUMAR CHAURSIA RAMSURAT PRASAD CHAURSIA Male General 65.400 56.80026/04/1997  46.00070.000 12.5 58.500  27 58.519

202110004486 2112140036 ANJALI  AWASTHI SHIV KUMAR AWASTHI Female General 95.000 80.60026/01/1998  40.00073.381 18.42 58.420  28 63.444

202110001046 2112140150 LAKSHMINA GOKUL BRIJESH KUMAR Female General 76.429 80.80020/09/1995  45.00056.000 13.16 58.160  29 64.083

202110005587 2112140024 AMAR  SHUKLA MANOJ  SHUKLA Male General 87.333 89.80027/12/1996  42.00064.125 16.14 58.140  30 61.000

202110000586 2112140286 STUTI  SHUKLA ATUL KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 64.571 67.20002/11/1995  41.00062.625 17 58.000  31 55.222

202110007064 2112140112 HARSH  AARYAN BRHMDEV  PRASAD Male General 70.400 70.00025/12/1996  46.00061.200 11.83 57.830  32 67.400

202110005688 2112140110 GULSHAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA Male General 62.833 75.40003/05/1994  40.00070.800 17.66 57.660  33 56.444

202110005114 2112140122 HIMANSHI  SINGH TRIBHUVAN  SINGH Female General 84.333 91.00009/12/1999  41.00074.381 16.5 57.500  34 662.222

202110002279 2112140117 HEM  NATH RAJA  RAM Male SC 62.833 68.00006/04/1996  41.00056.190 16 57.000  35 SC-362.889

202110006638 2112140260 SHASHMITA  KUMARI PURENDER  KUMAR Female General 80.000 83.40027/07/1996  45.00059.500 11.85 56.850  36 65.654

202110009040 2112140206 PREETI  YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.333 78.20006/07/1997  44.00078.375 12.16 56.160  37 OBC-564.370

202110003263 2112140100 DINESH KUMAR UPADHYAY SHOBHA RAM Male General 57.667 63.40003/05/1994  44.00061.364 12.16 56.160  38 752.389

202110007065 2112140277 SIMANTI  GUPTA RAMNARAYAN PRASAD GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 58.333 71.20019/07/1993  38.00050.238 18.14 56.140  39 OBC-658.111

202110003693 2112140276 SIDHI  KUMARI TAPASVI  UPADHYAY Female General 62.400 67.20012/03/1998  43.00073.500 13 56.000  40 68.400

202110007918 2112140119 HEMANT BHEEYA RAM Male General DP, 73.167 72.00021/08/1996  43.00061.188 13 56.000  41 262.542

202110001227 2112140170 MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY Male General 50.667 73.20017/07/1994  40.00062.619 15.83 55.830  42 60.889

202110007540 2112140142 KM SAKSHI HOON PRAVIN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.500 78.20025/12/1999  41.00064.000 13.83 54.830  43 OBC-765.400

202110006815 2112140095 DEVIKA  TIWARI VIJAY  TIWARI Female General 68.333 66.00016/11/1996  38.00074.600 16.66 54.660  44 71.200
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202110003177 2112140302 TEJASVI PRAKASH TRIPATHI ANANT PRAKASH TIWARI Male General FF, 90.429 81.60019/11/1995  37.00066.875 17.57 54.570  45 174.000

202110008460 2112140167 MOAZAM IQBAL BHAT MOHD IQBAL BHAT Male General 67.800 83.20017/10/1994  39.00063.444 15.5 54.500  46 60.278

202110008416 2112140249 SATYENDRA  GUPTA RAMKISHUN  GUPTA Male General 72.667 66.80026/07/1994  42.00061.556 12.33 54.330  47 65.000

202110006840 2112140156 MANEESHA MANOJ  KUMAR Female ST 82.333 70.20014/11/1998  36.00068.300 18.16 54.160  48 ST-155.800

202110000692 2112140051 ANURAG  SHUKLA RAJENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA Male General 81.000 76.40015/08/1999  42.00070.200 11.85 53.850  49 857.444

202110003901 2112140273 SHUBHAM  MISHRA RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA Male General 65.000 68.40007/07/1994  41.00057.476 12.85 53.850  50 60.333

202110006402 2112140337 YOGENDRA  SINGH RAJ KUMAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.833 77.60010/12/1996  38.00071.813 15.42 53.420  51 OBC-859.852

202110003335 2112140244 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH RAKESH BAHADUR SINGH Male General 56.500 80.40024/04/1993  38.00056.824 15.33 53.330  52 963.852

202110005819 2112140299 SUSHILA RAM DAYAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.833 66.20015/06/1992  35.00066.600 18.28 53.280  53 OBC-951.667

202110006797 2112140319 VIDISHA  PANDEY VINOD KUMAR PANDEY Female General 84.333 84.40021/11/1998  46.00062.000 7.28 53.280  54 64.222

202110005482 2112140234 RICKY GANESH KUMAR GANESH  KUMAR Male General 89.200 65.20009/06/1999  36.00072.438 17.16 53.160  55 61.000

202110007097 2112140171 NADEEM  AHMAD WAHIDULLA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.500 58.00016/03/1997  42.00070.000 11.16 53.160  56 OBC-1055.926

202110005613 2112140045 ANKITA SINGH VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.333 78.60001/11/1998  46.00072.800 7.14 53.140  57 OBC-1166.700

202110004820 2112140082 CHANDRASHEN  KUMAR SHIVBADAN SINGH YADAV Male General 68.000 55.80010/12/1994  37.00061.250 16 53.000  58 59.852

202110002040 2112140057 APUL KUMAR SINGH YOGENDRA  SINGH Male General 67.500 66.20015/06/1994  38.00064.000 14.42 52.420  59 1067.944

202110002427 2112140229 RAVI  MISHRA DHARMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA Male General 63.833 77.60025/12/1996  40.00072.500 12.33 52.330  60 1158.667

202110008709 2112140322 VIJAY  SINGH GARJAN  SINGH Male General 63.333 54.80005/07/1992  38.00060.167 14.28 52.280  61 57.704

202110000636 2112140176 NIKHIL KUMAR RAI BHAGWAT PRASAD Male SC 64.333 63.00012/01/1992  34.00067.500 18.16 52.160  62 SC-461.800

202110000845 2112140197 PRABHAT RANJAN SINGH GAYA PRASAD SINGH Female General 72.200 77.60025/09/1994  36.00060.524 16.16 52.160  63 60.556

202110005153 2112140121 HIMALAYA  SINGH SHAKTI  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.667 69.60028/09/1991  35.00052.118 17 52.000  64 OBC-1250.000

202110007828 2112140324 VINAY  KUMAR RAJ KISHOR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.833 78.20025/07/1997  45.00057.905 6.71 51.710  65 OBC-1357.056

202110006189 2112140155 MAHIMA  JADON ANIL  KUMAR Female General 63.167 65.40020/07/1995  45.00063.333 6.66 51.660  66 52.611

11-11-2022  5.48.25PMPrinted OnPage 3 of 14



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW
(Accredited A++ by NAAC)

OVERALL (PROVISIONAL) MERIT LIST OF Ph.D. CANDIDATES (SESSION 2021-22)

Ph.D.(POLITICAL SCIENCE)

Registration 

ID

Roll No.  Student`s Name Father`s Name Gender Category Sub 

Category

10th 

%

12th 

%

Date of 

Birth

Entrance 

Test 

Marks(70)

Final 

Index

Open 

Rank 

Categ

ory 

Rank

EWS 

Rank

PH 

Rank

FF 

Rank

DP 

Rank

UG 

%

(RANK HAS BEEN ASSIGNED TO ONLY THOSE CANDIDATES WHO APPEARED IN WRITTEN TEST AND INTERVIEW BOTH)
PG 

%

Interview 

Marks

(30)

Remark

202110007913 2112140137 KAVITA  GOSWAMI SURYA PRAKASH GOSWAMI Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 52.333 74.40006/07/1994  35.00060.588 16.5 51.500  67 OBC-1458.333

202110004005 2112140282 SONI  DEVI GULAB Female ST 75.167 70.60008/05/1997  34.00059.750 17.42 51.420  68 ST-256.200

202110006796 2112140040 ANJALI  YADAV BADAN SINGH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.200 68.00007/07/1992  36.00058.235 15.28 51.280  69 OBC-1569.852

202110008485 2112140330 VISHESH  CHAUDHARY VIMAL  CHAUDHARY Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.667 83.80029/08/1994  38.00059.190 13.14 51.140  70 OBC-1657.667

202110004032 2112140093 DEEPTI  TRIPATHI CHANDRA SHEKHAR TRIPATHI Female General 73.000 79.40018/08/1995  38.00064.333 13 51.000  71 66.000

202110006940 2112140083 CHANDRESH KUMAR SHUKLA RAM MANOHAR SHUKLA Male General 83.500 75.60022/08/1998  39.00060.000 12 51.000  72 1257.667

202110002021 2112140256 SHALINI  YADAV RAM BABU YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.667 61.60005/05/1992  38.00061.125 12.83 50.830  73 OBC-1748.444

202110000621 2112140271 SHREE VARDHAN  TRIPATHI SURYA KUMAR  TRIPATHI Male General 94.000 75.40013/01/1998  36.00079.300 14.71 50.710  74 1366.861

202110002261 2112140239 RUBI  YADAV KAMAL  YADAV Female General 70.400 70.60021/12/1996  40.00059.813 10.33 50.330  75 69.176

202110008232 2112140071 ASMITA  PRAJAPATI RAM KRIPAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 80.167 80.40028/11/1997  35.00076.700 15.28 50.280  76 OBC-1870.800

202110004732 2112140084 CHETNA  SINGH RAJENDRA  SINGH Female General 89.200 95.80009/10/1996  40.00069.100 10.26 50.260  77 74.600

202110007443 2112140160 MANISH KUMAR SHUKLA ABHIMANYU PRASAD SHUKLA Male General 75.000 71.80014/05/1999  42.00077.188 8.16 50.160  78 62.370

202110006290 2112140294 SUPRIYA  YADAV SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.000 85.00025/02/1997  41.00059.952 9 50.000  79 OBC-1959.556

202110008387 2112140026 AMARJEET  KUMAR RAMASHISH  SINGH Male General 78.000 64.80010/11/1998  38.00066.063 11.71 49.710  80 65.000

202110007441 2112140298 SURYA BHAN SINGH YADAV SHIV BARAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.500 70.00007/06/1988  40.00060.125 9.71 49.710  81 OBC-2047.000

202110006165 2112140099 DHEERAJ  KUMAR SHIV  KUMAR Male SC 84.333 72.20020/11/1999  36.00070.500 13.66 49.660  82 SC-564.148

202110001862 2112140180 OM  KUSHWAHA UMESH  KUSHWAHA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 69.000 66.00023/10/1998  33.00064.125 16.66 49.660  83 OBC-2157.500

202110005154 2112140147 KRISHNA DEV YADAV RAM SINGH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 49.000 60.00010/08/1987  37.00057.083 12.66 49.660  84 OBC-2254.821

202110005307 2112140275 SHYAM KUMAR MAIKU LAL Male SC 74.500 74.40011/11/1995  36.00064.333 13.42 49.420  85 SC-663.333

202110005588 2112140017 AKSHAT  SHUKLA ASHWONI  SHUKLA Male General 84.667 87.40014/09/1999  37.00055.438 12.42 49.420  86 61.000

202110003431 2112140172 NAGENDRA KUMAR PATHAK HARI SHANKAR PATHAK Male General 83.667 69.60004/02/1997  38.00070.100 11.33 49.330  87 1443.630

202110005468 2112140281 SONELAL  KUMAR CHANDESHWAR PRASAD NIRALA Male General 95.000 74.80005/09/1997  41.00075.000 8.14 49.140  88 62.375
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202110005699 2112140268 SHIVANAND  CHAURASIA INDRAJEET  CHAURASIA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 66.333 67.80025/09/1994  38.00062.167 10.71 48.710  89 OBC-2364.815

202110003576 2112140125 ISHA MAHESH  SHARMA Female General 86.000 81.40025/10/1995  36.00058.300 12.33 48.330  90 51.167

202110008030 2112140231 RAVIKANT  YADAV KRIPAL SINGH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.000 53.80021/12/1996  33.00065.000 14.33 47.330  91 OBC-2455.667

202110005704 2112140109 GEETANJALI  SINGH R P  SINGH Female General 75.500 85.80007/05/1995  38.00063.667 9.33 47.330  92 67.444

202110001391 2112140161 MANISHA  SINGH ABHAY RAJ  SINGH Female General 86.000 83.80013/09/1998  38.00060.619 9.16 47.160  93 60.556

202110007130 2112140251 SHAILENDRA  KUMAR AWADHESH KUMAR MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.000 76.60001/07/1996  39.00056.500 8.16 47.160  94 OBC-2555.611

202110005151 2112140016 AKHILESH  KUMAR SANTLAL Male SC 49.000 46.60006/03/1985  35.00054.900 12 47.000  95 SC-746.148

202110004721 2112140221 RAJU DINESH KUMAR Male SC 70.000 63.00005/10/1994  36.00052.063 11 47.000  96 SC-862.962

202110007340 2112140240 RUDRA PRATAP YADAV RAM PRATAP YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.333 91.40010/02/1999  35.00080.000 11.88 46.880  97 OBC-2660.370

202110006784 2112140124 HIMANSHU  RASTOGI RAMESH KUMAR RASTOGI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.000 81.60015/06/1995  34.00064.333 12.16 46.160  98 OBC-2758.444

202110003368 2112140313 VAISHALI MANOJ KUMAR BAJPAY Female General 63.000 75.00014/06/1995  36.00058.238 10.14 46.140  99 1560.000

202110007057 2112140254 SHALINEE  SINGH ANJANI  SINGH Female General 81.833 53.40030/12/1996  35.00067.688 11 46.000  100 1660.370

202110005682 2112140113 HARSHIKA  GANGWAR AJAYPAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.333 80.20008/09/1997  33.00072.100 12.88 45.880  101 OBC-2867.700

202110000580 2112140336 YASH  KUMAR CHANDRIKA  PRASAD Male SC 74.000 74.80003/05/1996  38.00053.048 7.85 45.850  102 SC-955.111

202110005645 2112140092 DEEPTI  SHARMA UDAI  BHAN Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 89.200 91.80024/03/1996  37.00062.875 8.5 45.500  103 OBC-2975.292

202110002182 2112140004 ABHISHEK  KHETAN PRAVEEN KUMAR KHETAN Male General 60.000 72.40017/02/1996  38.00061.700 7 45.000  104 43.333

202110006289 2112140236 RIYA  MISHRA KRISHNA KUMAR MISHRA Female General 79.800 91.20009/10/1998  36.00062.000 8.66 44.660  105 68.500

202110001670 2112140163 MANSI  SHARMA GOVIND BIHARI SHARMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.167 89.60023/04/1999  32.00067.375 12.5 44.500  106 OBC-3069.333

202110008644 2112140218 RAJESH  KUMAR RAM  KISHUN Male SC 52.167 66.20012/07/1993  32.00066.900 12.5 44.500  107 SC-1067.500

202110004600 2112140066 ASHISH  SHARMA SUSHIL  SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 59.833 60.00010/07/1997  37.00058.350 7.42 44.420  108 OBC-3157.259

202110005689 2112140287 SUBESH  KUMAR SUGREEM Male SC 60.667 76.20014/11/1995  36.00067.700 8.28 44.280  109 SC-1148.778

202110005394 2112140318 VERSHA  GUPTA HARISH  GUPTA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 64.167 80.60016/07/1996  37.00064.727 7.28 44.280  110 OBC-3249.056
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202110000536 2112140044 ANKITA  PANDEY AMAR NATH PANDEY Female General 82.000 85.80006/02/1998  37.00058.563 7.28 44.280  111 67.083

202110005507 2112140107 GAURAV  PAL SHRIRAM  PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.167 71.80018/07/1998  38.00071.000 6.16 44.160  112 OBC-3359.407

202110002657 2112140136 KAVITA BALBIR  SINGH Female General 78.000 69.53828/11/1994  36.00062.625 8 44.000  113 69.185

202110002837 2112140043 ANKIT KUMAR MOURYA RAMBHAWAN  MOURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 72.200 82.20023/08/1999  32.00058.412 11.71 43.710  114 OBC-3462.231

202110007221 2112140308 UMESH KUMAR VERMA PARASHU RAM  VERMA Male SC 42.167 53.40005/08/1984  32.00053.444 11.71 43.710  115 SC-1253.022

202110001686 2112140005 ABHISHEK  KUMAR ARVIND  KUMAR Male SC 58.000 61.60002/07/1998  36.00060.000 7.14 43.140  116 SC-1358.806

202110000401 2112140069 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV BANSH RAJ YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.500 72.20005/04/1997  33.00074.400 9.71 42.710  117 OBC-3566.889

202110008961 2112140061 ARTH DEV AVINASHI LATE AMAR NATH AVINASHI Male General 74.000 73.60031/12/1997  36.00056.063 6.42 42.420  118 68.438

202110008567 2112140165 MAYANK  SINGH KANAHYA  SINGH Male General 58.000 70.00002/12/2003  35.00079.944 7.33 42.330  119 66.417

202110007191 2112140267 SHIVAM KUMAR SAURABH SHIVNATH PRASAD YADAV Male General 63.400 60.80010/05/1996  36.00067.400 6.14 42.140  120 56.000

202110005112 2112140325 VINEET KUMAR GIRI SWAMINATH  GIRI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.333 49.80004/08/1990  34.00059.714 7.28 41.280  121 OBC-3663.444

202110000895 2112140143 KM SHWETA CHAUDHARY RAMSAJEEVAN Female SC 78.333 85.20017/07/1999  32.00072.000 9.16 41.160  122 SC-1468.528

202110007725 2112140003 ABHISEK  YADAV RANJIT  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 39.667 57.80007/02/1996  35.00063.545 6.14 41.140  123 OBC-3756.111

202110008603 2112140307 UMESH  PAL CHANDRADEV  PAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.333 81.00015/06/1997  34.00069.000 7 41.000  124 OBC-3858.667

202110000220 2112140114 HARSHIT  KUMAR JOGVEER  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 53.167 53.80019/07/1997  34.00065.625 6.5 40.500  125 OBC-3959.222

202110003208 2112140189 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV RAM LALIT YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 78.333 73.20012/07/1997  34.00063.250 5.83 39.830  126 OBC-4058.833

202110007863 2112140329 VISHAL SINGH YADAV LAL BAHADUR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.333 57.80015/03/1991  33.00066.100 6.57 39.570  127 OBC-4150.333

202110008121 2112140338 ZAIBA  IQBAL MOHD  IQBAL Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 47.167 51.60005/06/1990  32.00056.250 7.57 39.570  128 OBC-4258.222

202110006672 2112140196 PRABHAT KANT YADAV SHIV NATH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 61.800 72.00010/08/1995  33.00059.176 6.5 39.500  129 OBC-4350.556

202110006803 2112140088 DEEPAK  KANNAUJIYA KAMLESH  KANNAUJIYA Male SC 67.667 56.60030/06/1996  33.00064.688 6.14 39.140  130 SC-1554.148

202110007185 2112140079 BRIJESH KUMAR YADAV JAY NATH YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 45.833 61.60015/07/1990  33.00052.313 6.14 39.140  131 OBC-4456.222

202110008518 2112140219 RAJESH  KUMAR SHYAM  LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 49.667 62.40025/08/1988  32.00062.500 5.5 37.500  132 OBC-4553.167
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202110008238 2112140261 SHEFALI  DAS YOGENDRA KUMAR DAS Female General 85.571 89.50021/09/1995  49.00066.125 49.00064.615
Absent in Interview

202110007448 2112140047 ANKUR  YADAV RAJESH  YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 65.667 74.40030/07/1996  44.00063.875 44.00063.833
Absent in Interview

202110007382 2112140141 KM ANUBHUTI NAVAL KISHORE Female SC 57.667 53.60008/03/1993  34.00068.750 34.00053.167
Absent in Interview

202110008235 2112140029 AMIT  KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM Male SC 84.000 91.40010/12/1999  38.00063.800 38.00060.741
Absent in Interview

202110002267 2112140292 SUMIT  KASHYAP NAVIN KUMAR JHA Male General 87.400 83.60025/03/1998  38.00077.500 38.00068.000
Absent in Interview

202110007989 2112140068 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA RAM RANG MISHRA Male General 51.000 53.40010/06/1980  37.00063.182 37.00051.833
Absent in Interview

202110006968 2112140102 EKTA  SINGH NARENDRA BAHADUR SINGH Male General 77.333 77.80011/09/1995  40.00062.727 40.00062.556
Absent in Interview

202110007390 2112140258 SHASHANK  TRIPATHI KAILASH PATI TRIPATHI Male General 70.500 70.80016/12/1997  37.00072.438 37.00065.222
Absent in Interview

202110007498 2112140242 RUPESH  SAHU RADHE SHYAM SAHU Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.333 71.20017/05/1996  36.00064.455 36.00051.056
Absent in Interview

202110002476 2112140129 JAVED  AKHTAR MOHAMMAD SHAMEEM Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 45.333 56.60002/07/1989  37.00070.909 37.00053.444
Absent in Interview

202110008069 2112140151 LALITA  DEVI HOTEY  LAL Female SC 53.167 59.20015/08/1996  35.00069.700 35.00060.300
Absent in Interview

202110008897 2112140060 ARJUN  SURYAVANSHAM VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA Male General 76.000 80.40019/09/1995  41.00064.600 41.00063.278
Absent in Interview

202110000413 2112140052 ANURAG  YADAV BANWARI LAL YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 46.333 67.00028/07/1993  45.00068.300 45.00050.111
Absent in Interview

202110005409 2112140091 DEEPIKA  SINGH RAM NATH SINGH Female SC 74.000 72.20012/09/1993  37.00066.625 37.00072.900
Absent in Interview

202110006594 2112140187 PAWAN  KUMAR MEHAK  SINGH Male General 60.667 58.50022/07/1993  40.00068.500 40.00062.308
Absent in Interview

202110006372 2112140001 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH  PUNDIR RAMPRAKASH SINGH  PUNDIR Male General 58.000 73.16719/05/1996  35.00057.563 35.00067.846
Absent in Interview

202110007089 2112140204 PRAVEEN  SHUKLA PREM CHANDRA SHUKLA Male General 76.000 67.40021/09/1997  48.00067.800 48.00063.222
Absent in Interview

202110007174 2112140213 PURISHA VIKRAM SINGH Female General 52.400 61.00004/03/1997  37.00057.824 37.00059.800
Absent in Interview

202110006775 2112140216 RAHUL  KUMAR PUSHPAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 88.167 82.40010/08/1996  41.00058.778 41.00058.370
Absent in Interview

202110007488 2112140072 ASVANI  VERMA BHOOPRAM  VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 55.333 64.40024/06/1994  32.00078.200 32.00058.667
Absent in Interview

202110002658 2112140101 EKANSH  RANJAN SANJAY  RANJAN Male General 91.000 96.60001/07/1997  49.00070.000 49.00068.000
Absent in Interview

202110001542 2112140193 PIYUSH RANJAN YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 79.500 87.80005/05/1998  41.00068.250 41.00057.630
Absent in Interview
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202110003877 2112140285 STUTI  AGARWAL SUDHIR KUMAR AGRAWAL Female General 89.000 88.50028/05/1997  37.00076.000 37.00060.741
Absent in Interview

202110001749 2112140096 DHANJEET  PURI AMAR  PURI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.833 87.80001/07/1997  46.00068.900 46.00056.889
Absent in Interview

202110004399 2112140179 NISHENDRA  SINGH RAM SAKAL SINGH Male General 83.600 78.40015/10/1996  42.00064.375 42.00067.167
Absent in Interview

202110005941 2112140118 HEMA RADHARAMAN Female General 70.000 79.00008/08/1997  45.00055.000 45.00064.208
Absent in Interview

202110006038 2112140290 SUKHDEV DUDH NATH Male SC 85.833 75.00005/05/1996  39.00070.688 39.00059.481
Absent in Interview

202110006007 2112140063 ARVIND  KUMAR GARIBE Male SC 42.667 43.80020/06/1983  38.00054.824 38.00045.444
Absent in Interview

202110005955 2112140283 SONU KUMAR YADAV NAND LAL YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.167 73.20010/09/1996  35.00057.000 35.00044.667
Absent in Interview

202110005009 2112140212 PRIYANKA MAYA  RAM Female SC 66.000 76.40005/08/1996  33.00061.000 33.00060.000
Absent in Interview

202110004229 2112140076 BHAVNA  PAREEK VIDYADHAR  PAREEK Female General 81.667 74.00019/01/1996  31.00071.250 31.00066.346 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004511 2112140235 RISHIKESH  SUNDRAM ONKAR  NATH Male SC 51.167 63.60020/12/1995  26.00056.550 26.00048.611 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005425 2112140145 KM NIRDESH KUMARI YADAV SABHAJEET  YADAV Female General 45.833 58.80010/09/1985  17.00056.455 17.00041.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004863 2112140226 RAMDEO  MAURYA VINOD KUMAR MAURYA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.000 61.60003/07/1999  28.00068.875 28.00047.259 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005080 2112140293 SUMIT  KUMAR KAMTA  PRASAD Male SC FF 45.667 49.80008/03/1994  23.00077.200 23.00050.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005580 2112140115 HARSHIT  PATEL BUDDHI PRAKASH CHAUDHARI Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 75.333 82.20016/12/1997  20.00056.000 20.00055.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003270 2112140080 CHAHAT  DUA ARUN  DUA Female General 86.200 82.00008/12/1995  28.00084.500 28.00062.208 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005576 2112140217 RAHUL  YADAV RAJNI  KANT Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 83.500 70.80016/05/1999  28.00055.381 28.00058.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005719 2112140207 PRIYA  MISHRA PARMATMA PRASAD MISHRA Female General 63.333 63.00004/03/1995  25.00065.000 25.00062.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003617 2112140274 SHUBHAM SINGH RANA RANA DHANANJAY PRATAP Male General 72.667 72.60007/08/1997  27.00071.813 27.00053.125 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003024 2112140098 DHEERAJ  KUMAR KRISHNA  PAL Male SC 68.167 67.40001/07/1997  26.00064.857 26.00060.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004582 2112140033 ANAND  BAJPAI RAM PRAKASH BAJPAI Male General 77.667 66.60014/11/1997  24.00060.905 24.00051.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005627 2112140106 GAURAV  KUMAR SUBHASH  CHANDRA Male SC 38.167 53.80002/01/1995  23.00056.067 23.00048.083 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006027 2112140022 AMAN  KUMAR RAMGARIB  PRASAD Male SC 43.500 58.00001/03/1990  27.00067.400 27.00056.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110004514 2112140035 ANIMESH  SINGH SANJAY  SINGH Male General 55.167 60.80024/12/1995  34.00060.000 34.00071.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006246 2112140162 MANISHA  SINGH SHIV VARDAN SINGH Female General 89.167 83.00015/08/1998  28.00086.050 28.00064.394 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006258 2112140058 ARCHANA  YADAV JIBODH NATH YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 81.600 68.80020/02/1996  31.00057.286 31.00056.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004724 2112140232 RAVISHANKAR  SINGH ASHOK KUMAR SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 87.000 81.00001/07/1996  28.00067.444 28.00069.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001807 2112140253 SHAILESH  DWIVEDI BHAWAN NARAYAN DWIVEDI Male General 72.833 67.20004/01/1998  33.00062.750 33.00056.417 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001952 2112140085 DALGANJAN  SINGH BHARAT  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.500 46.40001/06/1994  24.00050.471 24.00050.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000640 2112140038 ANJALI  SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH Female SC 62.167 60.00001/09/1999  30.00060.524 30.00053.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004082 2112140334 VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI Male General DP 79.800 88.80011/08/1996  32.00063.222 32.00058.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004065 2112140303 TRILOK  KUMAR BRAJESH  KUMAR Male General 69.000 87.00016/10/1999  21.00072.000 21.00055.875 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004243 2112140090 DEEPALI  SINGH BRIJESH PRATAP SINGH Female General 80.500 83.40002/10/1998  34.00074.750 34.00061.185 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005212 2112140317 VASUNDHARA  BHARADWAJ DR. ASHOK KUMAR DUBEY Female General 74.833 84.50030/03/1997  27.00074.800 27.00066.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004692 2112140266 SHIVAM  SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH Male General 81.167 82.60020/07/1998  7.00071.813 7.00063.407 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001946 2112140064 ASHAVNI  KUMAR RAM  PRATAP Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.833 53.20003/05/1991  31.00061.800 31.00045.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001071 2112140183 PALLAVI  VERMA AKASH DEEP VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 50.500 59.00002/06/1995  26.00056.500 26.00041.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000712 2112140054 APOORVA  SHUKLA BHARADWAJ  SHUKLA Female General 87.400 87.40018/08/1996  29.00065.556 29.00067.306 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000843 2112140195 PRAAGYA  SINGH ARUN KUMAR SINGH Female General 76.000 80.60017/11/1997  34.00064.750 34.00092.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001198 2112140053 APARNA  TRIPATHI VINOD  TRIPATHI Female General 69.333 63.20006/10/1996  19.00060.250 19.00041.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001457 2112140027 AMARKANT RAGHVENDRA  SHRIVASTAV Male General 74.000 75.20024/07/1996  25.00060.545 25.00041.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000448 2112140039 ANJALI  SRIVASTAVA RAMESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA Female General 73.000 67.60007/07/1998  32.00063.905 32.00067.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000672 2112140203 PRAVEEN  KUMAR JANKI  PRASAD Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 77.667 70.20010/04/1999  26.00073.000 26.00067.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001505 2112140270 SHIVENDRA  SINGH RAM  VILAS Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.500 53.60025/07/1991  26.00057.412 26.00047.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007091 2112140097 DHARMAWATI  DAYAL ARJUN  PRASAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 71.333 78.80015/07/1999  27.00070.091 27.00058.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110002423 2112140304 TRIPTI  SHARMA VIRENDRA  SHARMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 67.500 62.00027/02/1997  22.00056.125 22.00046.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006871 2112140223 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA RAJENDRA  SHARMA Male General 81.600 68.20019/03/1997  29.00072.375 29.00060.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006821 2112140335 WASIM AKRAM KHAN HABIBUR RAHAMAN KHAN Male General 40.286 73.20020/12/1999  28.00067.333 28.00071.704 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007607 2112140002 ABHIJEET  SINGH RANA  SINGH Male General 65.333 64.40017/08/1992  26.00066.000 26.00050.148 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007334 2112140023 AMAR  BAHADUR AMRIT  LAL Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 51.667 63.00004/03/1986  19.00059.550 19.00051.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006934 2112140263 SHIKHA  MISHRA PRAMOD CHANDRA MISHRA Female General 66.333 58.40011/03/1993  26.00055.600 26.00044.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006881 2112140081 CHANDRAKALA JAGAT SINGH Female General DP 68.200 71.60005/02/1997  26.00066.700 26.00064.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006894 2112140228 RAUSHAN  KUMAR KAILASH  PANJIYAR Male General 74.200 69.20004/07/1996  22.00065.375 22.00057.375 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003692 2112140032 AMITA  SHUKLA SHRAVAN KUMAR SHUKLA Female General 67.833 64.20016/06/1996  32.00063.529 32.00058.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005909 2112140067 ASHISH KUMAR PYARE LAL Male General 47.667 57.00010/07/1990  22.00070.091 22.00060.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007081 2112140297 SURYA PRATAP SHUKLA RUKUMKESH  SHUKLA Male General 52.333 54.40004/06/1996  26.00068.875 26.00058.519 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006390 2112140184 PANKAJ  KUMAR BHOLE SHANKAR MISHRA Male General 58.667 52.40002/08/1983  31.00087.200 31.00054.296 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005635 2112140012 AISHWARYA  SONI VIJAY KUMAR SONI Female General 55.286 60.00001/03/1990  30.00061.167 30.00052.296 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006509 2112140315 VANDANA  PANDEY GAN NAIK PANDEY Female General 60.000 60.80005/06/1992  27.00055.455 27.00051.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002895 2112140177 NISHA  MISHRA AVADHESH KUMAR MISHRA Female General 55.167 66.20008/07/1995  20.00058.900 20.00042.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005971 2112140153 MAHATMA HARI SHANKAR Male SC 62.000 64.60012/04/1994  30.00068.500 30.00056.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006304 2112140056 APRAJITA KRISHNA KANT DWIVEDI Female General 76.000 85.60024/11/1996  29.00085.800 29.00075.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006350 2112140154 MAHENDRA  KUMAR RAMESH  CHANDRA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.833 73.20012/09/1997  26.00050.095 26.00058.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005836 2112140210 PRIYA  YADAV SHARDENDU  YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.500 66.80010/05/1993  31.00059.524 31.00054.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006541 2112140126 ITISHA  MISHRA LAXMI KANT MISRA Female General 87.571 91.33330/11/1991  32.00067.375 32.00080.400 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006296 2112140326 VIPIN  SINGH RAVINDRA  SINGH Male General 57.333 62.80018/07/1988  28.00056.524 28.00059.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007035 2112140320 VIDYA  SAGAR LALLU  PRASAD Male SC 73.833 79.00023/11/1996  22.00076.563 22.00054.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110007024 2112140279 SMRATI  VERMA KRISHNA  AVTAR Female SC 50.500 70.40026/09/1993  24.00055.556 24.00052.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006434 2112140105 GARIMA  SINGH VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH Female General 62.333 59.60005/06/1980  26.00057.200 26.00059.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000568 2112140018 ALOK JAI PRAKASH Male SC 72.500 75.60021/02/1997  22.00050.571 22.00052.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000057 2112140328 VIRENDRA PAL SINGH VIJAY PAL SINGH Male SC 65.833 50.40002/05/1996  26.00053.778 26.00050.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008893 2112140269 SHIVANGI  SINGH JYOTI PRAKASH SINGH Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 57.000 67.00016/05/1997  31.00072.200 31.00061.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008719 2112140062 ARUNI  PANDEY JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY Female General 84.667 77.00001/10/1998  34.00087.850 34.00071.852 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008947 2112140209 PRIYA  SINGH UMESH PRATAP SINGH Female General DP 62.400 65.60002/02/1993  22.00056.905 22.00058.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003499 2112140050 ANOOP  PANDEY GYAN KUMAR PANDEY Male General 70.000 77.20025/08/1999  28.00064.364 28.00057.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008402 2112140134 KAUSHLENDRA  SHUKLA ISHWAR CHANDRA SHUKLA Male General 78.333 68.80020/08/1997  34.00076.000 34.00051.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008662 2112140164 MARYAM  KHATOON KAMAR ABOU SAID Female General 74.000 86.16719/05/1996  33.00055.000 33.00067.917 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008600 2112140030 AMIT  TRIPATHI UMA SHANKER TRIPATHI Male General 55.167 48.20015/07/1991  33.00072.800 33.00059.407 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000654 2112140031 AMIT KUMAR RAI AJIT KUMAR RAI Male General DP 81.600 80.80011/03/1994  32.00061.762 32.00060.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002814 2112140185 PANKAJ  KUMAR RAJ KARAN SHARMA Male General 61.500 47.00001/02/1983  24.00062.063 24.00062.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002567 2112140116 HARSHIT KUMAR RAJPUT BHISHAM KUMAR Male General 57.833 68.60001/07/1996  32.00057.222 32.00056.074 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002515 2112140152 LAVKUSH  SINGH KEHARI  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 74.500 68.40001/07/1999  30.00068.313 30.00055.194 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002230 2112140238 ROUSHAN  JAHAN NOOR  MOHAMMAD Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.500 47.20020/02/1978  22.00056.476 22.00054.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000615 2112140312 UTKARSH  PANDEY UPENDRA  PANDEY Male General 65.000 59.80017/12/1992  27.00066.000 27.00062.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000499 2112140133 KANCHAN KANCHAN YADAV RAMAASREY RAMAASREY YADAV Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 60.667 55.40009/09/1990  24.00060.125 24.00049.333 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008797 2112140104 GARIMA  NANDA DHARMENDRA KUMAR NANDA Female SC 78.000 78.00031/01/1994  27.00067.188 27.00072.220 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007890 2112140159 MANISH KUMAR NIRMAL JAGESHWAR  NIRMAL Male SC 60.167 55.00005/07/1989  21.00052.471 21.00065.980 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000961 2112140042 ANJU  KUMARI RAJKUMAR Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 84.500 64.40001/07/1999  29.00066.619 29.00057.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002961 2112140086 DEEKSHA  MISHRA DEWESH CHANDRA MISHRA Female General PH 83.333 83.40015/07/1998  21.00063.550 21.00055.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110003432 2112140314 VANDANA FULGEND Female SC 70.000 61.40007/07/1995  29.00060.875 29.00066.038 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002417 2112140078 BRIJESH KUMAR GAUR BHARAT LAL GAUR Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 68.667 56.40009/07/1996  18.00050.100 18.00052.056 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110004871 2112140327 VIPLAW VISHAL SINGH KAPIL KUMAR SINGH Male General 77.400 70.20015/11/1995  33.00075.300 33.00067.900 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002259 2112140168 MONIKA RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT Female General 79.800 76.00008/07/1998  24.00069.375 24.00068.030 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110000574 2112140070 ASHWINI  KUMAR RAJENDRA  PRASAD Male General DP 66.333 76.40001/01/1984  25.00063.125 25.00062.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001696 2112140305 TRISHA  MUKHERJEE UDAYAN  BHATTACHARYA Female General 66.000 65.80008/07/1981  29.00058.875 29.00061.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002718 2112140250 SAUMYA  SHUKLA OSHDHISH PATI BHUSHAN Female General 67.833 75.60025/01/1994  22.00060.190 22.00062.667 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002552 2112140065 ASHISH  KUMAR RAMLAL  DHUSHIYA Male SC 55.000 75.80025/03/1996  26.00050.333 26.00054.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005201 2112140157 MANISH  RAI BECHAN  RAI Male General 83.000 68.80031/08/1997  33.00058.286 33.00054.278 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001674 2112140009 ADITYA  KUMAR VIDYA SAGAR KANAUJIA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.167 59.60012/02/1990  28.00050.238 28.00061.083 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003375 2112140025 AMAR KRISHNA BHOWMICK SUBHASH Male General 76.875 72.50001/01/1985  34.00066.250 34.00052.250 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003285 2112140214 RADHA  SAHU RAM RATAN SAHU Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 56.333 51.80003/01/1992  18.00057.476 18.00060.222 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003832 2112140300 SWARNIMA  SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Female General 66.000 57.00016/10/1997  28.00057.714 28.00063.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002834 2112140289 SUDHIR  KUMAR JAI NARAIN VERMA Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 82.667 74.80028/08/1998  30.00060.091 30.00060.593 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002650 2112140252 SHAILES  KUMAR LAKHAN  SINGH Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.333 62.80022/07/1990  28.00060.750 28.00062.640 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003961 2112140227 RATNESH  KUMAR MEWA  LAL Male SC 40.500 46.00012/12/1991  20.00054.455 20.00052.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007926 2112140181 OM PRAKASH YADAV DAYA SHANKAR YADAV Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 63.833 71.40004/07/1989  30.00055.647 30.00049.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005686 2112140288 SUDHA RAJENDRA  PRASAD Female SC 66.500 72.00020/11/1997  16.00067.500 16.00047.833 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008197 2112140243 SACHIN  ARVIND S R RAVINDRAN S Male General 59.800 55.66724/11/1994  28.00058.750 28.00052.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008242 2112140087 DEEP CHANDRA PANDEY AWADHESH  PANDEY Male General 62.500 51.20010/04/1983  30.00058.471 30.00050.778 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007855 2112140120 HIMADRI  PATEL A P  VERMA Female OBC Non Creamy Layer 85.400 74.40015/07/1999  31.00067.273 31.00068.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110006704 2112140103 GARIMA  KUMARI BASUDEO  PRASAD Female General 90.000 80.00010/05/1999  34.00072.400 34.00075.900 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110007947 2112140198 PRACHI  SINGH DAYA RAM SINGH Female SC 69.400 68.50026/10/1997  29.00057.619 29.00058.111 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007985 2112140192 PIYUSH PRATAP SINGH LALJI  RAM Male SC 70.667 71.60015/09/1998  24.00069.000 24.00055.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007639 2112140010 ADRESH  KUMAR RAM  MILAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 48.500 53.40019/08/1986  25.00057.091 25.00044.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007474 2112140278 SIMPAL  TRIPATHI RAVI KUMAR TRIPATHI Female General 79.000 73.00029/05/1997  30.00064.833 30.00073.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002268 2112140255 SHALINI  SINGH VIJAYANAND  SINGH Female General 78.000 67.60001/07/1998  30.00077.600 30.00071.800 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007551 2112140259 SHASHI  DUBEY SHYAM JI DUBEY Male General 79.833 53.00015/05/1998  22.00065.000 22.00061.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007819 2112140323 VIKASH KUMAR SHRIVASTAV GOVIND LAL SHRIVASTAV Male General 71.833 64.40011/08/1998  34.00074.188 34.00051.389 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007069 2112140224 RAM  KRISHNA HARI SHANKAR RAM  PRASAD Male SC 69.833 54.60026/01/1992  17.00058.455 17.00052.556 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110007751 2112140306 UJALA  RAI SUNIL  RAI Female General 79.800 62.80005/09/1999  33.00076.000 33.00054.722 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008335 2112140046 ANKUR  SINGH SANJAY KUMAR SINGH Male General 69.833 68.60005/08/1989  31.00063.750 31.00051.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008544 2112140128 JAGRITI  PANDEY RAJESH  PANDEY Female General 88.667 87.40031/07/1999  29.00075.813 29.00064.519 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110001082 2112140188 PAWAN KUMAR CHATURVEDI BAL BIHARI CHATURVEDI Male General 59.167 60.20017/07/1990  28.00071.100 28.00053.444 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008583 2112140173 NEHA  KHARWAR NARAYAN  KHARWAR Female SC 74.167 60.00010/12/1999  23.00060.000 23.00057.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008547 2112140190 PAWNESH  KUMAR DENARAYAN  RAM Male SC 61.833 72.00010/07/1990  26.00067.700 26.00049.389 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110005648 2112140296 SURYA PRAKASH MAURYA RAM LAKHAN Male OBC Non Creamy Layer 54.833 41.80001/01/1982  19.00050.824 19.00045.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008646 2112140007 ABHISHEK  KUMAR SATYANARAYAN  SHARMA Male General 74.000 71.40007/02/1997  29.00060.250 29.00061.125 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008762 2112140013 AKANCHHA  SINGH UDAY BHANU PRATAP SINGH Female General 82.667 83.80020/12/1998  34.00062.000 34.00056.000 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008732 2112140331 VIVEK  MISHRA MADHU SUDAN MISHRA Male General 54.833 67.80002/10/1990  21.00063.250 21.00041.500 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110008560 2112140246 SAMENDRA  KUMAR RANGI  PRASAD Male SC 54.167 56.40015/06/1993  29.00054.300 29.00053.944 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002558 2112140248 SATYAWANT  SINGH MAHENDRA PRATAP SINGH Male General 60.667 72.80001/02/1998  31.00065.100 31.00061.167 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110002843 2112140108 GAURAVA KUMAR SINGH AJAY KUMAR SINGH Male General 68.333 71.60027/06/1993  20.00057.364 20.00056.182 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003524 2112140301 SWATI  SHIKHA UDAY  KUMAR Female General 67.250 71.22204/12/1997  28.00078.750 28.00062.750 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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202110003581 2112140208 PRIYA  PANDEY RAJ KUMAR PANDEY Female General 92.000 81.80029/07/1997  29.00062.286 29.00064.889 Not Eligible for 

Interview

202110003586 2112140186 PAWAN  KUMAR AJAY PRASAD SHARMA Male General 77.000 73.00010/02/1998  34.00071.100 34.00073.200 Not Eligible for 

Interview
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